
Mountain Junkies L.L.C. 
6/5/10 TRAIL NUT 

Half Marathon - Overall Results 
 
Place        Time                 Name              Age    M/F    Bib# 
-----        ----                 ----              ---    ---    ---- 
  1      01:38:39.53    Hurley,Ryan                 32      M     107 
  2      01:41:02.67    Ellis,Matt                  38      M     186 
  3      01:41:36.63    Nelson,Andy                 31      M     120 
  4      01:41:44.55    Moorefield,Rob              47      M     193 
  5      01:47:24.46    Wadsworth,Gordon            22      M     196 
  6      01:48:25.17    Dungan,Jesse                28      M      93 
  7      01:49:41.49    Stadnisky,Mike              27      M     143 
  8      01:51:21.73    Meadows,Aaron               34      M     180 
  9      01:52:17.46    Painchaud,Kevin             39      M     192 
 10      01:52:19.17    Decker,James                35      M      90 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 11      01:52:53.25    Parker,Joseph               24      M     122 
 12      01:55:12.34    Donahue,Mike                37      M     185 
 13      01:55:26.27    Kassens,Alice               35      F     188 
 14      01:56:15.69    Smith,Kevin                 32      M     191 
 15      01:56:32.91    Swenson,Daniel              21      M     146 
 16      01:56:41.43    Sexton,Gary                 54      M     135 
 17      01:56:44.85    Taylor,Laura                24      F     179 
 18      01:56:53.69    Adcock,Jonathan             28      M     828 
 19      01:58:14.00    Floyd,Daniel                30      M      96 
 20      01:58:29.19    Miller,Tim                  41      M     190 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 21      01:59:10.66    Prom,Rob                    48      M     127 
 22      01:59:54.41    Truitt,Kevin                19      M     154 
 23      02:00:34.70    Roth,Mike                   32      M     202 
 24      02:00:57.39    Thomas,Todd                 35      M     152 
 25      02:01:03.15    Waite,John                  31      M     177 
 26      02:02:27.30    Casto,Ben                   17      M      84 
 27      02:02:47.55    Stevens,Andy                45      M     199 
 28      02:04:11.89    Dean,James                  31      M      89 
 29      02:04:58.40    Barnhart,Evan               24      M      80 
 30      02:06:54.60    Stephens,Mark               38      M     144 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 31      02:08:02.53    Lambert,Stephanie           28      F     113 
 32      02:11:02.77    Taylor,Walker               30      M     149 
 33      02:11:19.57    Reed,Alex                   16      M     128 
 34      02:11:23.98    Brandt,Valerie              28      F      82 
 35      02:12:34.50    Armstrong,Brent             42      M      47 
 36      02:13:28.16    Griffin,Courtney            27      F     101 
 37      02:13:31.14    Witcher,Bennett             16      M     165 
 38      02:13:41.78    Tate,Brandy                 25      F     148 
 39      02:13:51.78    Jamison,Neal                42      M     112 
 40      02:15:10.63    Hunt,Kristin                30      F     197 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
 
 



 41      02:16:56.51    Sible,Jill                  42      F     178 
 42      02:17:08.05    Wingfield,Travis            33      M     163 
 43      02:17:38.58    Rolfe,Christine             21      F     131 
 44      02:18:29.99    Wayland,Hilary              19      F     161 
 45      02:18:45.41    Himmell,Jill                38      F     105 
 46      02:19:10.07    Heavner,Liz                 48      F     103 
 47      02:19:39.52    Brodt,Chrissy               21      F      83 
 48      02:19:42.44    Witcher,Homer               68      M     164 
 49      02:19:53.31    Polfelt,Ted                 25      M     173 
 50      02:20:32.53    Clemons,Molly               30      F     171 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 51      02:20:35.40    Whitaker,Brian              33      M     194 
 52      02:20:42.89    Taylor,Sarah                29      F     150 
 53      02:20:48.21    Jacomen,Royce               35      M     111 
 54      02:21:02.10    Denius,Sandra               38      F     203 
 55      02:23:08.85    DeRenzis,Nick               32      M      91 
 56      02:23:09.51    Syre,Tom                    24      M     147 
 57      02:30:45.25    Adcock,Rebecca              30      F      33 
 58      02:30:50.87    Wazowski,Mike               51      M     189 
 59      02:31:10.62    Sexton,Dru                  58      F     136 
 60      02:32:57.96    Trent,Robert                33      M     153 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 61      02:33:28.21    Rolfe,David                 49      M     132 
 62      02:33:34.23    Coker,Kevin                 49      M      85 
 63      02:33:47.64    Perry,Missy                 39      F     126 
 64      02:35:34.55    Sieben,Katherine            21      F     138 
 65      02:36:39.69    Parrish,Taylor              22      F     123 
 66      02:36:58.64    Dunn,Elizabeth              37      F      94 
 67      02:37:16.70    Snead,Mark                  49      M     141 
 68      02:37:34.79    Freed,Katy                  49      F      99 
 69      02:37:45.22    Vannoy,Gretchen             34      F     157 
 70      02:38:27.51    Howard,Christy              36      F     106 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 71      02:39:12.68    Bryan,Acie                  34      M     172 
 72      02:41:21.37    Cowgill,Amanda              27      F      88 
 73      02:41:21.74    Cowgill,Michael             26      M      87 
 74      02:41:37.51    Settle,Chris                16      M     134 
 75      02:42:04.48    Royal,Carol                 41      F     133 
 76      02:42:38.64    Nicholson,Trina             55      F     121 
 77      02:43:14.36    Ingrassia,James             36      M     109 
 78      02:44:05.80    Blackman,Ashley             25      F      81 
 79      02:44:36.33    Workman,Lisa                34      F     167 
 80      02:45:46.58    Zollman,Graham              61      M     169 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 81      02:46:05.89    Brandmeier,Marco            29      M     174 
 82      02:46:12.21    Falls,Doug                  45      M      95 
 83      02:48:34.17    Morphis,Crystal             37      F     119 
 84      02:51:24.70    Frazer,Janis                38      F      98 
 85      02:52:25.53    Eichelberger,Abraham        36      M     183 
 86      02:55:20.49    Smith,Brittany              24      F     140 
 87      02:56:41.92    Ball,Don                    49      M      78 
 88      02:56:42.46    Henshaw,Jarett              28      M     104 
 89      02:56:50.46    Thomas,Charmin              39      F     151 
 90      03:02:41.56    Patterson,Rosemary          24      F     124 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 



 91      03:02:54.90    Milam,Gabby                 40      F     115 
 92      03:03:30.97    Mitchell,Samantha           28      F     117 
 93      03:03:44.81    Williams,Betty              55      F     187 
 94      03:06:25.27    Pedersen,Heather            29      F     125 
 95      03:07:11.23    Ballard,Jerry               50      M      79 
 96      03:09:15.30    Rolfe,Susan                 49      F     130 
 97      03:14:26.70    Wallace,Bob                 53      M     160 
 98    03:27:27.39    Jacobs,Kellie    18    F    110 
 99    03:48:55.62    Uzel,Sarah       21    F    156 
 

Mountain Junkies L.L.C. 
6/5/10 TRAIL NUT 

Half Marathon - Group Results 
 
                                 Overall Women 
  1.     Kassens, Alice                          01:55:26.27 
  2.     Taylor, Laura                           01:56:44.85 
  3.     Lambert, Stephanie                      02:08:02.53 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                                 Overall Men 
  1.     Hurley, Ryan                            01:38:39.53 
  2.     Ellis, Matt                             01:41:02.67 
  3.     Nelson, Andy                            01:41:36.63 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                                 Master Women 
  1.     Sible, Jill                             02:16:56.51 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                                  Master Men 
  1.     Moorefield, Rob                         01:41:44.55 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Women's Age Group: 15 - 19 
  1.     Wayland, Hilary                         02:18:29.99 
  2.     Jacobs, Kellie                          03:27:27.39 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
                           Men's Age Group: 15 - 19 
  1.     Truitt, Kevin                           01:59:54.41 
  2.     Casto, Ben                              02:02:27.30 
  3.     Reed, Alex                              02:11:19.57 
  4.     Witcher, Bennett                        02:13:31.14 
  5.     Settle, Chris                           02:41:37.51 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
                           Women's Age Group: 20 - 24 
  1.     Rolfe, Christine                        02:17:38.58 
  2.     Brodt, Chrissy                          02:19:39.52 
  3.     Sieben, Katherine                       02:35:34.55 
  4.     Parrish, Taylor                         02:36:39.69 
  5.     Smith, Brittany                         02:55:20.49 
  6.     Patterson, Rosemary                     03:02:41.56 
  7.     Uzel, Sarah                             03:45:21.62     



|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Men's Age Group: 20 - 24 
  1.     Wadsworth, Gordon                       01:47:24.46 
  2.     Parker, Joseph                          01:52:53.25 
  3.     Swenson, Daniel                         01:56:32.91 
  4.     Barnhart, Evan                          02:04:58.40 
  5.     Syre, Tom                               02:23:09.51 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Women's Age Group: 25 - 29 
  1.     Brandt, Valerie                         02:11:23.98 
  2.     Griffin, Courtney                       02:13:28.16 
  3.     Tate, Brandy                            02:13:41.78 
  4.     Taylor, Sarah                           02:20:42.89 
  5.     Cowgill, Amanda                         02:41:21.37 
  6.     Blackman, Ashley                        02:44:05.80 
  7.     Mitchell, Samantha                      03:03:30.97 
  8.     Pedersen, Heather                       03:06:25.27 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Men's Age Group: 25 - 29 
  1.     Dungan, Jesse                           01:48:25.17 
  2.     Stadnisky, Mike                         01:49:41.49 
  3.     Adcock, Jonathan                        01:56:53.69 
  4.     Polfelt, Ted                            02:19:53.31 
  5.     Cowgill, Michael                        02:41:21.74 
  6.     Brandmeier, Marco                       02:46:05.89 
  7.     Henshaw, Jarett                         02:56:42.46 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Women's Age Group: 30 - 34 
  1.     Hunt, Kristin                           02:15:10.63 
  2.     Clemons, Molly                          02:20:32.53 
  3.     Adcock, Rebecca                         02:30:45.25 
  4.     Vannoy, Gretchen                        02:37:45.22 
  5.     Workman, Lisa                           02:44:36.33 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Men's Age Group: 30 - 34 
  1.     Meadows, Aaron                          01:51:21.73 
  2.     Smith, Kevin                            01:56:15.69 
  3.     Floyd, Daniel                           01:58:14.00 
  4.     Roth, Mike                              02:00:34.70 
  5.     Waite, John                             02:01:03.15 
  6.     Dean, James                             02:04:11.89 
  7.     Taylor, Walker                          02:11:02.77 
  8.     Wingfield, Travis                       02:17:08.05 
  9.     Whitaker, Brian                         02:20:35.40 
 10.     DeRenzis, Nick                          02:23:08.85 
 11.     Trent, Robert                           02:32:57.96 
 12.     Bryan, Acie                             02:39:12.68 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
 
 
 



                           Women's Age Group: 35 - 39 
  1.     Himmell, Jill                           02:18:45.41 
  2.     Denius, Sandra                          02:21:02.10 
  3.     Perry, Missy                            02:33:47.64 
  4.     Dunn, Elizabeth                         02:36:58.64 
  5.     Howard, Christy                         02:38:27.51 
  6.     Morphis, Crystal                        02:48:34.17 
  7.     Frazer, Janis                           02:51:24.70 
  8.     Thomas, Charmin                         02:56:50.46 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
                           Men's Age Group: 35 - 39 
  1.     Painchaud, Kevin                        01:52:17.46 
  2.     Decker, James                           01:52:19.17 
  3.     Donahue, Mike                           01:55:12.34 
  4.     Thomas, Todd                            02:00:57.39 
  5.     Stephens, Mark                          02:06:54.60 
  6.     Jacomen, Royce                          02:20:48.21 
  7.     Ingrassia, James                        02:43:14.36 
  8.     Eichelberger, Abraham                   02:52:25.53 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Women's Age Group: 40 - 44 
  1.     Royal, Carol                            02:42:04.48 
  2.     Milam, Gabby                            03:02:54.90 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Men's Age Group: 40 - 44 
  1.     Miller, Tim                             01:58:29.19 
  2.     Armstrong, Brent                        02:12:34.50 
  3.     Jamison, Neal                           02:13:51.78 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Women's Age Group: 45 - 49 
  1.     Heavner, Liz                            02:19:10.07 
  2.     Freed, Katy                             02:37:34.79 
  3.     Rolfe, Susan                            03:09:15.30 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Men's Age Group: 45 - 49 
  1.     Prom, Rob                               01:59:10.66 
  2.     Stevens, Andy                           02:02:47.55 
  3.     Rolfe, David                            02:33:28.21 
  4.     Coker, Kevin                            02:33:34.23 
  5.     Snead, Mark                             02:37:16.70 
  6.     Falls, Doug                             02:46:12.21 
  7.     Ball, Don                               02:56:41.92 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Men's Age Group: 50 - 54 
  1.     Sexton, Gary                            01:56:41.43 
  2.     Wazowski, Mike                          02:30:50.87 
  3.     Ballard, Jerry                          03:07:11.23 
  4.     Wallace, Bob                            03:14:26.70 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
 
 



                           Women's Age Group: 55 - 59 
  1.     Sexton, Dru                             02:31:10.62 
  2.     Nicholson, Trina                        02:42:38.64 
  3.     Williams, Betty                         03:03:44.81 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Men's Age Group: 60 & Over 
  1.     Witcher, Homer                          02:19:42.44 
  2.     Zollman, Graham                         02:45:46.58 
 


